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NQF Consensus Standards Approval Committee (CSAC)
Conference Call
Monday, September 10", 2012
3:00-5:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Speaker dial-in #: 866-393-9767
Confirmation Code: 83798492

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

PUBLIC AGENDA

Welcome and Agenda Review
Ann Monroe (Chair)
Frank Opelka, MD, FACS (Vice-Chair)

CSAC Review and Recommendations: Behavioral Health Phase |
Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)
Angela Franklin, JD, Senior Director, Performance Measures

CSAC Discussion: Harmonization
Taroon Amin, MA, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measures
Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA, Vice President, Performance Measures

CSAC Review and Recommendations: Population Health Phase 11
Kurt Stange, MD, PhD (Co-Chair)

Reva Winkler, MD, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measures
CSAC Review and Recommendations: Cancer Phase 11

Stephen Lutz, MD (Chair)

Larry Marks, MD

Member / Public Comment

Adjourn




