

## NQF Consensus Standards Approval Committee (CSAC) Conference Call Monday, September 10<sup>th</sup>, 2012 3:00 – 5:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

 Speaker dial-in #:
 866-393-9767

 Confirmation Code:
 83798492

## PUBLIC AGENDA

3:00 pm	Welcome and Agenda Review
	Ann Monroe (Chair)
	Frank Opelka, MD, FACS (Vice-Chair)
3:05 pm	CSAC Review and Recommendations: Behavioral Health Phase I
	Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)
	Angela Franklin, JD, Senior Director, Performance Measures
3:30 pm	CSAC Discussion: Harmonization
	Taroon Amin, MA, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measures
	Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA, Vice President, Performance Measures
4:00 pm	CSAC Review and Recommendations: Population Health Phase II
	Kurt Stange, MD, PhD (Co-Chair)
	Reva Winkler, MD, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measures
4:30 pm	CSAC Review and Recommendations: Cancer Phase II
	Stephen Lutz, MD (Chair)
	Larry Marks, MD
4:55 pm	Member / Public Comment
5:00 pm	Adjourn